Goteborgs och Bohuslans Bouleforbund

Intdkter
Verksamhetsbidrag
Medlemsavgifter

Startavgifter/sanktioner

Ranteintakter
Summa intakter
Kostnader
Tavlingsverksamhet
Domarbidrag
Lokalhyra

Kost och logi
Moteskostnader
Ungdomsverksamhet
Utbildning
Marknadsforing
Ovrigt

Summa kostnader

Resultat

2015-03-01

Hans-Erik Hermansson
Kassor

Budget 2015

40 000
8 000
90 000
1000
139 000

-100 000
-5 000
-5 000
-8 000
-10 000
-25 000
-5 000
-10 000
-10 000

-178 000

-39 000



